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Nursery: 01274 768075

Nursery Mobile: 07377 521131

Park Lane Centre Reception: 01274 768061


Park Lane Nursery Holiday Schedule 2025-2026                                                  
	Re-Open
	
	Monday 1 September 2025
	8 Weeks

	
	
	
	All about me

	October Half Term            
	Closed
	Monday 27 October 2025
	

	
	Re-open
	Monday 3 November 2025
	7 Weeks

	
	
	
	Food

	Xmas
	Closed
	Monday 22 December 2025
	

	
	Re-open
	Monday 5 January 2026
	6 Weeks

	
	
	
	Growth

	February Half Term
	Closed
	Monday 16 February 2026
	

	
	Re-open
	Monday 23 February 2026
	5 Weeks

	
	
	
	Animals

	Easter Half Term
	Closed
	Monday 30 March 2026
	

	
	Re-open
	Monday 13 April 2026
	6 Weeks

	
	
	
	Mini Beasts

	May Day
	Closed
	Monday 4  May 2026
	

	
	Re-open
	Tuesday 5 May 2026
	

	
	
	
	

	Spring Half Term
	Closed
	Monday 25  May 2026
	

	
	Re-open
	Monday 8 June 2026
	6 Weeks

	
	
	
	Journeys

	Summer holidays
	Closed
	Monday 20 July 2026
	

	
	Re-open
	Monday 7 September 2026
	


